
DATE 09/04/2018 SECTEUR CENTRE

ADRESSE

REFERENT N° TEL

GARCONS

 
FEMININES

GARDIENS DE BUT

NOM PRENOM CAT. POSTE PRESENCE NIVEAU /5 ATTITUDE /5

1 TABACHE MEHDY U13 MG - MD

2 LEDOUX KYLIAN U13 MIL

3 NEVEU RODRIGUE U13 MIL

4 GODIN ENZO U13 DEF

5

6

7

8

9

NOM PRENOM CAT. POSTE PRESENCE NIVEAU /5 ATTITUDE /5

1 FLAMENT LESLIE U12 LAT. G.

2 DESPAUX MILA U13 DEF AXE

3 MAILLEZ ISALINE U15 DEF

4 LETUVE JENNIFER U15 MIL

5 LASNE PERRINE U16 ? DEF

6 BOISARD CELESTINE U13 MIL

7 BRISVILLE JULIA U14 DEF

8 CHABAILLE AURORE U15 ATT
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9 DUPONTREUE LEA U15 MIL

10 MAUBERT GABRIELLE U12 ATT

11 VANDESTEENE ISAURE U13 MIL

12 CREPIN TIFENN U13 ATT

13 BARBIER MARION U15 DEF

14 ZUMBE SOPHIE U15 MIL

15 ROUX CELIA U15 DEF

16 CREPIN AMELIE U16 ? DEF

17 VANDESTEENE LOU-ANNE U17 ? ATT

NOM PRENOM CAT. PRESENCE NIVEAU /5 ATTITUDE /5

1 OLEN COLINE U16 F

2 ETANCELIN MATHIEU U13 G

3 COUTARD LILIAN U13 G

4 HURE THEO U12 G

GARDIENS DE BUT


